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Course Delivery Mode Non-subsidised
Course Fee

Full Qualifications
CHC33015 Certificate Il in Individual Support Blended: a combination of virtual sessions, self-directed learning, | $6,500.00
(Ageing) classroom practice and a range of assessments (incl. workplace
based)
CHCA43015 Certificate 1V in Ageing Support $10,000.00
CHCA43415 Certificate IV in Leisure and Health $8,250.00
BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and $5,750.00
Management
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management $7,500.00
Skill Sets
CHCSS00070 Assist Clients with Medication Skill Set | Self-directed online course delivery and assessment and $1420.00
workplace assessment
CHCSS00114 Entry into Care Roles Skill Set Blended: a combination of virtual sessions, self-directed learning, | $990.00
classroom practice and a range of assessments (incl. workplace
based)
HLTSS00064 Infection Control Skill Set Self-directed online course delivery and assessment and n/a
workplace assessment
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Course Delivery Mode Non-subsidised
Course Fee

Single Units of Competency

HLTAIDO11 Provide First Aid Self-directed online course delivery and assessment and $175.00
practical assessment

HLTAIDOO9 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation Blended: a combination of a facilitated session, classroom $70.00
practice and an assessment.

HLTAAPOO1 Recognise Healthy Body Systems Self-directed online course delivery and assessment and $920.00
practical assessment.

HLTHPS006 Assist Clients with Medication $990.00
CHCAGEOQO5 Provide support to people living with $930.00
dementia
CHCPALOO01 Deliver Care Services Using a Palliative $890.00
Approach

Non-accredited Courses
Contribute to the Care of People with Diabetes Virtual live session and assessment and workplace assessment. | $265.00

Recognition of Prior Learning

Single Unit of Competency Online and workplace assessment | $255.00
Administration
Request for Replacement Hard Copy Certificate/Statement of Attainment $65.00

Textbooks - supplied on a loan basis at commencement of course. Charges apply if student wishes to purchase, replace or does not
return
‘The Australian Carer’ 4t Edition $95.00

TAFE NSW ‘Individual Support in Australia’ $76.00

IMPORTANT: No cash payments will be accepted.
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Government Subsidised Training
NSW

IRT Academy is in contract with the NSW government under the Smart and Skilled program offering subsidised qualifications on our scope of registration.
The only compulsory fee/s applicable are determined by the NSW Government and the Smart and Skilled Fee Calculator.

IMPORTANT: Training under JobTrainer is fee-free and fully funded by the NSW and Commonwealth Governments.

To check your Smart and Skilled eligibility please visit http://irtacademy.org.au/i-am-a-student/

Course Delivery Mode

Full Qualifications — Traineeships and Entitlement Qualifications funding programs Fees applicable
(if Fee Free Training programs do not apply)
Traineeship Excluding Traineeship
First Second Concession
gualification qualification
CHC33015 Certificate IIl in Individual Support (Ageing) Blended: a combination of $0 $1450 $1750 $240
virtual sessions, self-directed
CHCA43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support learning, classroom practice $0 $1990 $2320 $240
and a range of assessments
CHC43415 Certificate IV in Leisure and Health (incl. workplace based) $0 $1990 $2320 $240
BSB40520 Certificate 1V in Leadership and Management $0 $1580 $1850 $240
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management $0 $2530 $2850 n/a
Skill Sets — Targeted Priorities funding program
CHCSS00070 Assist Clients with Medication Skill Set Self-directed online course n/a $1420
delivery and assessment and
CHCSS00114 Entry into Care Roles Skill Set workplace assessment. $990
HLTSS00064 - Infection Control Skill Set Blend of online and face to $0
face delivery and practical
assessment in the workplace.
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ACT
IRT Academy has a current contract in place with the ACT government to subsidise the following training:

SUBSIDISED TRAINING

ACT Traineeships

CHC33015 Certificate Il in Individual For IRT employees no fee This training is funded by ACT Govt. in partnership with the Commonwealth
Support applies as per ACT funding | Govt.

agreement 2021 Please Note: Fee exemptions/concessions may apply for eligible applicants.
ACT — Skilled Capital Skilled Capital is an ACT Government training initiative, funded by the ACT and Australian Governments
CHC33015 Certificate 1l in Individual Student Fee $400.00 This fee is payable prior to enrolment
Support

Please note: Fee exemptions/concessions may apply for eligible applicants
including Job Trainer.

CHCA43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support | Student Fee $500.00

HLTSS00064 Infection Control Skill Set Student Fee $0.00 Not applicable

IMPORTANT: Completion payments apply to eligible students. Students who have paid a student fee and successfully complete their Training Product are
eligible for a Completion Payment. A Completion Payment will be paid directly to the student upon completion of the Training Product and a survey.

The Completion Payment is:

e  $300 for each Qualification
e  $100 for each Skill Set.

Note: students enrolled in fee-free Skilled Capital training places are ineligible for the completion payment.
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